
25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1
Wilsonville, OR  97070

503.682.6722  www.osaa.org

Oregon School Activities Association

Published 2/24/2026, Teams with GPA ≥ 3.0, , Top-10 Teams Highest GPA Team

OSAA 2025-26 Academic All-State Qualifying Girls Wrestling Teams

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 3.46 
 3.45 
 3.40 
 3.40 
 3.36 
 3.34 

 3.33 
 3.31 
 3.29 
 3.29 
 3.29 
 3.23 
 3.19 
 3.17 
 3.17 
 3.16 
 3.14 
 3.13 
 3.10 
 3.05 

6A/5A
1. Ida B. Wells 3.83 
2. Roosevelt 3.74 
3. Crater 3.62 
4. Southridge 3.59 
5. Summit 3.58 
6. Grants Pass 3.56 
6. Liberty 3.56 
8. Tigard 3.50 
9. Bend 3.48 
10. Barlow 3.47 
McKay
McMinnville
Dallas
Reynolds
Franklin
McDaniel
Milwaukie / Milwaukie Acad. of
the Arts
Eagle Point
Corvallis
Crook County
Ridgeview
Oregon City
Parkrose
Caldera
Canby
West Albany
Centennial
South Salem
McNary
Newberg

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 3.35 
 3.31 
 3.27 
 3.26 
 3.26 
 3.22 
 3.22 
 3.22 
 3.21 
 3.18 
 3.12 
 3.11 
 3.08 
 3.07 
 3.05 
 3.04 

4A/3A/2A/1A
1. Vale 3.95 
2. Siuslaw / Mapleton 3.81 
3. Warrenton 3.73 
4. Sutherlin 3.64 
5. Estacada 3.62 
6. Creswell 3.61 
7. Harrisburg 3.57 
8. Lowell 3.53 
9. Cottage Grove 3.43 
10. Willamina 3.41 
Glide
Tillamook
Klamath Union
Central Linn
Pendleton
Banks
Cascade
Henley
Yamhill-Carlton
Nyssa
Molalla
North Douglas / Elkton
Sweet Home
Baker / Powder Valley
Toledo
Philomath


	OSAA 2025-26 Academic All-State Qualifying Girls Wrestling Teams
	6A/5A
	4A/3A/2A/1A




