



Oregon School Activities Association
25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1
Wilsonville, OR 97070
503.682.6722 www.osaa.org



OSAA 2025-26 Academic All-State Qualifying Girls Wrestling Teams

6A/5A		4A/3A/2A/1A	
1. Ida B. Wells	3.83	1. <u>Vale</u>	<u>3.95</u>
2. Roosevelt	3.74	2. Siuslaw / Mapleton	3.81
3. Crater	3.62	3. Warrenton	3.73
4. Southridge	3.59	4. Sutherlin	3.64
5. Summit	3.58	5. Estacada	3.62
6. Grants Pass	3.56	6. Creswell	3.61
6. Liberty	3.56	7. Harrisburg	3.57
8. Tigard	3.50	8. Lowell	3.53
9. Bend	3.48	9. Cottage Grove	3.43
10. Barlow	3.47	10. Willamina	3.41
McKay	3.46	Glide	3.35
McMinnville	3.45	Tillamook	3.31
Dallas	3.40	Klamath Union	3.27
Reynolds	3.40	Central Linn	3.26
Franklin	3.36	Pendleton	3.26
McDaniel	3.34	Banks	3.22
Milwaukie / Milwaukie Acad. of the Arts	3.33	Cascade	3.22
Eagle Point	3.31	Henley	3.22
Corvallis	3.29	Yamhill-Carlton	3.21
Crook County	3.29	Nyssa	3.18
Ridgeview	3.29	Molalla	3.12
Oregon City	3.23	North Douglas / Elkton	3.11
Parkrose	3.19	Sweet Home	3.08
Caldera	3.17	Baker / Powder Valley	3.07
Canby	3.17	Toledo	3.05
West Albany	3.16	Philomath	3.04
Centennial	3.14		
South Salem	3.13		
McNary	3.10		
Newberg	3.05		